CHADRON STATE COLLEGE

TO: CSC Employees

FROM: Ron K. Patterson, President qqup
RE: Holiday Schedule 2024-25

DATE: March 11, 2024

Following is the 2024-25 holiday schedule for Chadron State College and the Nebraska State College
System.

NEBRASKA STATE COLLEGE SYSTEM
2024-25 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day
Thursday, November 28, 2024 Thanksgiving
Friday, November 29, 2024 Day after Thanksgiving
Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Winter Break
Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Christmas Day
Tk;"ursday, December 26, 2024 Winter Break
Friday, December 27, 2024 Winter Break
Monday, December 30, 2024 Winter Break
Tuesday, December 31, 2024 Winter Break
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 New Year’s Day
Monday, May 26, 2025 Memorial Day
Thursday, June 19, 2025 Juneteenth

Friday, July 4, 2025 Independence Day
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